W0 Calligreplig by Ploche

Place Cards Price List

Folded

Deckled Edge Flat

Flat with FAUX Silk Ribbon

Flat with SILK Ribbon

Deckled Edge Flat with FAUX Silk Ribbon
Deckled Edge Flat with SILK Ribbon

10
£1.40
£1.90
£1.90

£3

£2
£3.40

20
£1.30
£1.80
£1.80
£2.90
£1.90
£3.30

30
£1.20
£1.70
£1.70
£2.80
£1.80
£3.20

40
£1.10
£1.60
£1.60
£2.70
£1.70
£3.10

50
£l
£1.50
£1.50
£2.60
£1.60
£3



