for Calligrouphy by thoeber

Place Cards Price List

	10	20	30	40	50
Folded	£1.40	£1.30	£1.20	£1.10	£1
Deckled Edge Flat	£1.90	£1.80	£1.70	£1.60	£1.50
Flat with FAUX Silk Ribbon	£1.90	£1.80	£1.70	£1.60	£1.50
Flat with SILK Ribbon	£3	£2.90	£2.80	£2.70	£2.60
Deckled Edge Flat with FAUX Silk Ribbon	£2	£1.90	£1.80	£1.70	£1.60
Deckled Edge Flat with SILK Ribbon	£3.40	£3.30	£3.20	£3.10	£3